
DEVICE

REF.NO.

Material

Size

Charge

Date

Finger Ring cutter

Stainless Steel AISI 410

17.0cm

1 of 2

17-03-2017 Approved by Director QC

Ref l1
±5.00

l2
±2.0

b1

±2.0
b2

±0.3
b3

±1.0

Front View

Side View

50.00 12.50 1.50 8.50

l1

l2
b1

b3

b2

Y.B.SURGICO

Manufactures & Exporters

Ghulshan Street Muradia Road Modle Town
Sialkot. PAKISTAN

Tel: +92 52 3551358 , 3557709
Fax: 92 52 3557705
www.ybsurgico.com.pk

FZV-282-17 FZV-282-17 170.00



Material
Stainless Steel AISI 410

Applied Standards
------

Application Areas
Professional quality, Precise & Accurate. Easy to use on rings on or off the finger

  Cut w/a minimum of discomfort & effort. Quickly & Safely remove rings from fingers
  Ring cutter for repairing rings, Blade is hardened alloy & completely enclosed

DEVICE

REF.NO.

Material

Size

Charge

Date

Finger Ring cutter

Stainless Steel AISI 410

17.0cm

2 of 2

17-03-2017 Approved by Director QC

Ref l1
±5.00

l2
±2.0

b1

±2.0
b2

±0.3
b3

±1.0

50.00 12.50 1.50 8.50

Y.B.SURGICO

Manufactures & Exporters

Ghulshan Street Muradia Road Modle Town
Sialkot. PAKISTAN

Tel: +92 52 3551358 , 3557709
Fax: 92 52 3557705
www.ybsurgico.com.pk

FZV-282-17
FZV-282-17 170.00


