

Material

Stainless Steel AISI 410

Applied Standards

Application Areas

Professional quality, Precise & Accurate. Easy to use on rings on or off the finger Cut w/a minimum of discomfort & effort. Quickly & Safely remove rings from fingers Ring cutter for repairing rings, Blade is hardened alloy & completely enclosed

Y.B.SURGICO	DEVICE	Finger Ri	Finger Ring cutter			l ₁ ±5.00	l ₂ ±2.0	b ₁ ±2.0	b ₂ ±0.3	b ₃ ±1.0		
Manufactures & Exporters	REF.NO.	FZV-282-	FZV-282-17			170.00	50.00	12.50	1.50	8.50		
Ghulshan Street Muradia Road Modle Town Sialkot. PAKISTAN	Material	Stainless Steel AISI 410										
	Size	17.0cm										
Fax: 92 52 3557705	Charge			2 of 2								
	Date	17-03-2017	Approved by	Director QC								